
CLEAN TEAMCLEAN TEAM

MONTHLY SUMMARY 
SEPTEMBER 2023

MONTH
SEPTEMBER

YTD 
2023

GRAFFITI 
REMOVAL*

GRAFFITI
TAGS
REMOVED

20

TRASH 
REMOVAL

BAGS OF 
TRASH

TONS OF 
TRASH

8,802

95 6% 

77,480

891 30% 

*Effective August 1st, 
Chrysalis was instructed to cease

Graffiti Removal services for the BID.

BULKY  ITEM
COLLECTION 

NUMBER
OF ITEMS 
REMOVED

2,496
3% 

18,749
13% 

% CHANGE
from 

AUG ‘23

% CHANGE
from 

SEPT ‘22

A small sampling of the messes removed by team this month:

Thank you for your continued partnership!



TRASH REMOVAL
SEPTEMBER 2023 Highlights

37%
increase 

in trash bags
collected 

YTD 2023
v. 

YTD 2022 

BULKY ITEM COLLECTION

This month, our clean team removed more than 190k pounds of trash from
our sidewalks, compared to just over 146k pounds in September 2022.

There have been 25% less bulky items YTD ‘23 v. YTD ‘22.

 -

 2,000

 4,000

 6,000

 8,000

 10,000

 12,000

Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec

2021 Bag Count 2022 Bag Count 2023 Bag Count

 -

 1,000

 2,000

 3,000

 4,000

 5,000

 6,000

 7,000

Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec

2021

2022

2023



Au
gu

st
 20

23
 

Co
de

 B
ro

w
n 

Re
po

rt


	September_2023_Code_Brown.pdf
	Slide Number 1




